

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

**MAIN CASE: C.C.No.1317 of 2025**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	21.04.2026	<p><b><u>KL, J &amp; BRMR, J</u></b></p> <p>In compliance with order dated 06.03.2026, Registry has put a note stating that the learned Judge, Family Court.. City Civil Court, Secunderabad, received the notice after the date of hearing.</p> <p>In the light of the same, issue fresh notice to the respondent.</p> <p>List on 01.05.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>KL, J</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>BRMR, J</b> PNS</p>	

--	--	--	--